Glamorgan Darts
Organisation

Sponsored by:

IRHYDYFELIN LABOUR CLUB
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Premier Division Champions 1983 & 1984
British Cup Champions 1978, 1979, 1981, 1983

Welsh Inter-Counties Champions
1984, '85, '86, '87, '88, '89, '9%0, '91, '92, '93, '94, '95, '96 & '97

Division One South, Champions 1992

WOMENS

British Cup Champions 1981

Weish Inter-Counties Champions 1984, '86, '88, '90, '91 & '94
Premier Division Section B Champions 1995

GLAMORGAN ,‘ j ?
g’ DARTS ORGANISATION
PROUDLY PRESENTS A :
BRITISH DARTS ORGANISATION _
PREMIER PIVISION s o
GLAMGRGAN] INTER-COUNTIES\CHAMPIONSHIP ~ 'SAMO%SAY
RHYDYFELINLABOUR CLUB
W
SATURD/AY 28TH MARCH 1998
Glamorgan “B? v Log i n “B” Men’ and Ladies
ethe ,,l‘l 11.30 p.m.
SUMN AY MAR H 1998
Glamorga “A” v Lgngon “A” Men’s and Ladies
Toe the Oche 12 noot
BRITISH INTER-COUNTY 3
Official M.C.: Sugie )\ FERybishbEPIGHE HiRies, IQbert Cude, Nicky Blundell.

Score Recorde 1 ackle Davies, vaanm Thomas, Pnf?urden, Barbara Bassett.

Admlssmn by programme only - £2.00
ONE PROGRAMME WILL GIVE ADMISSION TO BOTH MATCHES

HOT AND COLD FOOD AVAILABLE ON BOTH DAYS
No food or drink is to be brought into the venue

Glamorgan Darts Organisation reserve all rights of admission, or to eject any
person without assigning a reason for doing so.



CROESO 1 GYMRU

_ i .
ON BEHALF OF GLAMORGAN DARTS ORGAKISATION 1 WOULD LIKE TG EXTEND A
WARM WELCOME TO OUR VISITORS.
WE HOPE THAT YOU WILL ENJOY YOUR SHORT STAY WITH US AND REMEMBER
YOU WILL ALWAYS FIND & WELCOME IN OUR HILLSIDES WHEN EVER YOU VISIT US
1'WOULD ALSO LIKE TO THANK THE COMMITTEE OF RHYDYFELIN LABOUR CLUB
FOR THEIR CONTINUED SPONSORSHIP AND THE STAFF FOR THE ASSISTANCE THAT
THEY PROVIDE.
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SUE GETTY N
GENERAL SECRETARY

| OFFICERS OF GLAMORGAN DARTS ORGANISATION
PRESIDENT: MICK GETTY
HON VICE PRESIDENTS: DAVE ALDERMAN, ALAN CLARKE, DA JOHN
CHAIRMAN: VERDUN POWELL
VICE CHAIRMAN: LYNN DAVIES B
GENERAL SECRETARY/TREASURER: SUE ez'm{
5, LANSFIELD AVENUE
o EDMONTON g
LONDON N18 2PT R
TEL/FAX: 0181-803-8287 MOBILE: 0378781010
SUPER LEAGUE SECRETARIES
MEN: KEYIN JONES
26, BRONHAUL
CWMBACH
ABERDARE CFA4 ODP
TEL/FAX: 01685-876362
LADIES: JACKIE DAVIES
3, PARKLAND CRESCENT SR -
TONYREFAIL CF39 8FF . '
TEL/FAX: 01443-674127
YOUTH: LEIGH DAVIES
35, DARE ROAD
CWMDARE
ABERDARE CFA4 L
TEL: 01685-876769 :
STAGE MANAGER: VIV TANNER
TEAM MANAGERS:
, MEN: MICK GETTY
e MEN'S ASSISTANT: KEVIN JONES C e
LADIES: SUE GETTY

Ect



Britizh intercounty Darts Championship Results

PREMIER DIVISION

DURHAM

CAMBRIDGESHIRE

ESSEX
HAMPSHIRE

KENT
GLAMORGAN

LONDON
LANCASHIRE

YORKSHIRE
STAFFORDSHIRE

YORKSHIRE
LONDON
LANCASHIRE
ESSEX
HAMPSHIRE
STAFFORDSHIRE

CAMBRIDGESHIRE

KENT
GLAMORGAN
CO DURHAM

Mick Getty 8-03-98

MARCH 7/8th 1998

MA WA MB WB BP TP LEGS
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ACCUMALATIVE TABLE

MA WA MB WB BP TP LEGS
55 19 54 27 21 176 123
55 31 44 18 18 166 111
38 21 47 27 11 144 45
43 19 45 20 12 139 2
43 18 38 23 9 131 -20
34 20 42 26 6 128  -37
33 23 40 19 9 124 -85
41 18 40 17 8 124 -35
43 23 34 14 1 115  -47
35 18 36 19 6 114 77
420 210 420 210 101 1361 O



BRITISH DARTS ORGANISATION
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Inter County Darts Championships

Mens "A"

LONDON
YORKSHIRE
HAMPSHIRE
ESSEX
GLAMORGAN
KENT
LANCASHIRE

Co DURHAM
STAFFORDSHIRE
CAMBRIDGESHIRE

Mens "B"

YORKSHIRE
LANCASHIRE
ESSEX

LONDON
STAFFORDSHIRE
KENT
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
HAMPSHIRE

Co DURHAM
GLAMORGAN

Mick Getty 08-03-98
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Fr
S5
55
43
43
43
41
38
35
34
33

420

Fr
54
47
45
44
42
40
40
38
36
34

Ag
29
35
41
41
41
43
46
43
50
51

420

30
37
39
40
42
44
44
46
48
50

P
55
55
43
43
43
41
38
35
34
33

420

TP
54
47
45
44
42
40
40
38
36
34

70 32 6 32 420 420 420

* Penalty Points deducted
Results Tables are subject to the scrutiny of the received match result sheets

Premier Division 1997/98

Legs
Diff
+/-
65
54
7
-5
0
-10
-6
-22
-34
-49

Legs
Diff

+/-
60
24
15
13
-8
-3
-18
-8
-38
-37

0

League Tables Following the March 7/8th 1998 Matches

Womens "A"

LONDON
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
GLAMORGAN
LANCASHIRE
STAFFORDSHIRE
ESSEX
YORKSHIRE

Co DURHAM

KENT

HAMPSHIRE

Womens "B"

YORKSHIRE
LANCASHIRE
STAFFORDSHIRE
HAMPSHIRE
ESSEX

Co DURHAM
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
LONDON

KENT
GLAMORGAN

M
-

31
23
23
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
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23
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Ag
11

19
19
21

22
23
23
24
24
24

210

Ag
15
15
16
19
22
23
23
24
25
28

TP
31

23
23
21

20
19
19
18
18
18

210

P
27
27
26
23
20
19
19
18
17
14

70 26 18 26 210 210 210

Legs
Diff
+/-
44
13

-12

-3
-10
-12
-11
-19

Legs
Diff
+]-
19
21
17

-5
-5
-11
-11
-11
-14



.- GLAMORGAN PLAYING SQUAD 19987/98 SEASON

MEN

Chris Bailey
Dai Browning
Eric Burden
Richie Burneft
John Butler
Keirion Carter
Rob Cude
Allan Davies
Paul Davies
Ritchie Davies
Tony Doyle
Steve Dumnell
Steve Gillet
John Gronow
David Gunter
Steve James
Mark Jenkins
Chris Johns
Sean Palfrey
David Pearce

Steve Perry .

{an Philiips

Captain

John Picton -+ <

l.eighton Rees
John Roberts
Mark Salmon
Kevin Thomas
Tony Watts -

Sue Getty

WOMEN 5 .7

Vanda Adams . -~ -
Vicky Bishop ..+, . zqr
Pam Bowen 4. ..
Paula Coburn

Ros Davies

Donna Deacon - Captain
Sue De Claire

Ruth Holland - >+
Susan Hooper - 37
Jackie Jones
Vanessa Kelly
Leanne Mansell
Debbie Nicholis
Judith Thomas
Lotraine Thomas
Dit Walters
Chris Williams
Chris Yews

Women's Team Manager

Men's Team Manager
Mick Getty

Men's Assistant Team Manager

Kevin Jones






